
L.	Olli	malestusturniir	kiirmales	24.04.2022	B	grupp	-
Round	4

Standings
Place	Name																	Feder	Rtg	Loc	Score	M-Buch.	Buch.	Progr.

		1			Laur,	Mark																									4									5.5		10.0			10.0
		2			Maksimenko,	Vitalina															3.5							2.5			5.5				9.5
	3-5		Gavrilova,	Alesja																		3									5.5		11.5				9.0
						Koroljov,	Dmitri																			3									4.0			9.0				8.0
						Reskin,	David																						3									3.0			7.0				7.0
	6-7		Gustsin,	Georgi																				2.5							5.0			9.5				6.5
						Nikolenko,	Elina																			2.5							3.0			6.5				4.5
	8-9		Makovski,	Jegor																				2									4.0			8.0				7.0
						Sevela,	Dinara																					2									3.5			7.0				4.0
10-14	Uljanov,	Makarov																			1.5							5.0			9.5				4.5
						Solodova,	Marina																			1.5							4.5			9.5				3.5
						Kieran,	Mathhew																				1.5							4.5			9.0				2.5
						Sudas,	Nikol																							1.5							4.0			8.0				2.5
						Prokofjeva,	Selina																	1.5							3.0			6.0				2.5
15-16	Uljanov,	Fjpdor																				1									5.0		10.5				3.0
						Borovaja,	Liza																					1									4.0			8.0				4.0
	17			Muna,	Alisa																								0									3.5			6.5				0.0

Cross	Table
No	Name																	Loc	Total		1				2					3				4			

1		Laur,	Mark															4					11:1		6:1			4:1		3:1	
2		Maksimenko,	Vitalina					3.5			15:1	12:1		16:1		6:.5
3		Gavrilova,	Alesja								3						7:1		5:1			8:1		1:0	
4		Koroljov,	Dmitri									3						9:1	10:1			1:0		8:1	
5		Reskin,	David												3					12:1		3:0		10:1	11:1	
6		Gustsin,	Georgi										2.5			14:1		1:0		15:1		2:.5
7		Nikolenko,	Elina									2.5				3:0	13:.5		9:1	15:1	
8		Makovski,	Jegor										2					13:1	16:1			3:0		4:0	
9		Sevela,	Dinara											2						4:0	17:1			7:0	16:1	
10	Uljanov,	Makarov									1.5				0:1		4:0			5:0	12:.5
11	Solodova,	Marina									1.5				1:0	14:.5	13:1		5:0	
12	Kieran,	Mathhew										1.5				5:0		2:0		14:1	10:.5
13	Sudas,	Nikol													1.5				8:0		7:.5	11:0		0:1	
14	Prokofjeva,	Selina							1.5				6:0	11:.5	12:0	17:1	
15	Uljanov,	Fjpdor										1						2:0		0:1			6:0		7:0	
16	Borovaja,	Liza											1					17:1		8:0			2:0		9:0	
17	Muna,	Alisa														0					16:0		9:0			0:0	14:0	
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